
FY2023 SOH Webinar Training Schedule

October Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

October 18, 2022 Tues 2:00 PM Portable Fire Extinguisher Tito Noveron

October 20, 2022 Thurs 8:00 AM Fire Sprinkles & Alarms Tito Noveron

October 25, 2022 Tues 12:00 PM Halloween Safety Tito Noveron

November Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) November 3, 2022 Thurs 1:00 PM Safe Drinking Water Act (PHS) TWhite 

November 15, 2022 Tues 2:00 PM Slips, Trips, and Falls DSchmokel

(PHS) November 16, 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Respiratory Protection Program (PHS) TWhite 

November 17, 2022 Thurs 8:00 AM Slips, Trips, and Falls DSchmokel

November 22, 2022 Tues 12:00 PM EAP/Risk Analysis DSchmokel

December Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) December 8, 2022 Thurs 10:00 AM COVID-19 Safety Tips for Holidays (PHS) TWhite 

December 13, 2022 Tues 2:00 PM EAP/Risk Analysis ADamon

December 15, 2022 Thurs 8:00 AM OSHA Record Keeping ADamon

December 15, 2022 Thurs 12:00 PM OSHA Record Keeping ADamon

December 20, 2022 Tues 12:00 PM Slips, Trips, and Falls ADamon

January Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) January 17, 2023 Tues 1:00 PM Stress Management (PHS) TWhite 

January 17, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Hearing Conservation MQuigley

January 19, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Hearing Conservation MQuigley

January 19, 2023 Thurs 12:00 PM JHA MQuigley

January 24, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM Slips, Trips, and Falls MQuigley

February Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

February 14, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Hazard Communications SDamberger

(PHS) February 15, 2023 Wed 11:00 AM Indoor Air Quality (PHS) TWhite 

February 16, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Confine Space SDamberger

February 16, 2023 Thurs 12:00 PM Confine Space SDamberger

February 21, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM COVID-19 refresher DJDryer

March Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) March 14, 2023 Tues 10:00 AM Heart Health (PHS) TWhite 

March 14, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Fire Sprinkles & Alarms TBelone

March 16, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Fire Door Inspection TBelone

March 21, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM Fire Door Inspection TBelone

April Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) April 5, 2023 Wed 1:00 PM Pest Management (PHS) TWhite 

April 11, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Lock Out/Tag out MOkeke

April 13, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Lock Out/Tag out MOkeke

(PHS) April 13, 2023 Thurs 11:00 AM Field Work Public Health (PHS) TWhite 

April 18, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM Electrical Safety MOkeke

May Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

May 16, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Electrical Safety MDixon

(PHS) May 17, 2023 Wed 1:00 PM Lead Hazard Management (PHS) TWhite 

May 18, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Heat Exposure and Prevention MDixon

May 18, 2023 Thurs 12:00 PM Heat Exposure and Prevention MDixon

May 23, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM COVID-19 refresher DJDryer

June Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) June 13, 2023 Tues 10:00 AM Job Hazard Analysis (PHS) TWhite 

June 13, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Chemical and Flamable Storage WBegoody

June 15, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Chemical and Flamable Storage WBegoody

June 15, 2023 Thurs 12:00 PM Crane Calibration and inspections WBegoody

June 20, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM Active Shooter/School site hardening DJDryer

July Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

July 11, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM ADA Compliance MFelicia

(PHS) July 13, 2023 Thurs 1:00 PM Mental Health (PHS) TWhite 

July 13, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM ADA Compliance MFelicia

July 18, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM Portable Fire Extinguisher MFelicia

August Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) August 15, 2023 Tues 11:00 AM Radon Hazard Management (PHS) TWhite 

August 15, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Portable Fire Extinguisher ODelacruz

August 17, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM Bloodborne Pathogens ODelacruz

August 17, 2023 Thurs 12:00 PM Hazard Communication ODelacruz

August 22, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM JHA DJ Dryer

September Date Time Topic Teams Meeting ID Telephone Number Participant Code Leader's Code Presenter

(PHS) September 12, 2023 Tues 10:00 AM Bloodborne Pathogens & Infection Control (PHS) TWhite 

September 12, 2023 Tues 2:00 PM Animal Safety DJ Dryer

September 14, 2023 Thurs 8:00 AM HVAC and Ventalation DJ Dryer

September 19, 2023 Tues 12:00 PM COVID-19 refresher DJ Dryer

* (PHS) Use Public Health training flyer to register for classes
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